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Tuesday   6:00 pm Lanes 13 - 24Bowland Salisbury
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Pins + High High HDCP HDCP

Place Team Name Won HDCP Game Sers Game Sers

1 THE 4 OF US 4 2591 706 1928 927 2591
2 NEWBEES 4 2510 555 1586 863 2510
3 STORM BREAKERS 4 2349 506 1440 809 2349
4 THE VEGEMITES 3 2324 504 1361 825 2324
5 SIC EM REX 2 2438 618 1772 840 2438
6 WHO GIVES A SPLIT 2 2421 634 1806 839 2421
7 JUST US 2 2300 646 1913 775 2300
8 PARA BUDDIES 2 2279 556 1556 797 2279
9 HIGH CLIMBERS 0 2414 537 1505 840 2414

10 THAT'LL DO 0 2414 532 1451 853 2414
11 THE PROSPECTS 0 1800 0 0 0 0
12 VACANT 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
13-14 HIGH CLIMBERS 783 791 840 2414 0 <---> THE 4 OF US 815 849 927 2591 4
15-16 JUST US 775 755 770 2300 2 <---> PARA BUDDIES 716 766 797 2279 2
17-18 THAT'LL DO 811 853 750 2414 0 <---> NEWBEES 822 863 825 2510 4
19-20 WHO GIVES A SPLIT 767 815 839 2421 2 <---> SIC EM REX 840 787 811 2438 2
21-22 STORM BREAKERS 761 779 809 2349 4 <---> THE PROSPECTS 619 597 584 1800 0
23-24 THE VEGEMITES 725 774 825 2324 3 <---> VACANT 0 0 0 0 0

Lane Assignments
13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Today   4-  5   6-  2  12-  3   9- 11   1-  7  10-  8
Next Week   9-  3   1- 10  11-  4   5- 12   8-  2   6-  7

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 706 THE 4 OF US 646 JUST US 634 WHO GIVES A SPLIT
Scratch Series 1928 THE 4 OF US 1913 JUST US 1806 WHO GIVES A SPLIT

Handicap Game 927 THE 4 OF US 863 NEWBEES 853 THAT'LL DO
Handicap Series 2591 THE 4 OF US 2510 NEWBEES 2438 SIC EM REX

Men Scratch Game 223 HARRY WHITE 214 ALLAN TABOR 209 JOHN MELNIK
Scratch Series 584 HARRY WHITE 570 JOHN MELNIK 553 BEN BARLOW

Handicap Game 268 HARRY WHITE 259 ALLAN TABOR 242 JOHN MELNIK
Handicap Series 719 HARRY WHITE 669 JOHN MELNIK 660 ALLAN TABOR

Women Scratch Game 191 SHARON BALESTRIN 181 JANET SHARMAN 176 CHLOE STUBBINGS
Scratch Series 518 SHARON BALESTRIN 463 JANET SHARMAN 454 GAYL SUTTON

Handicap Game 256 CHLOE STUBBINGS 249 DEBBIE SCHMERL 244 MARION HUNTER
Handicap Series 674 SHARON BALESTRIN 667 ANGELA SMITH 653 CHLOE STUBBINGS

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 223 - 160=63 HARRY WHITE 584 - 480=104 HARRY WHITE
214 - 159=55 ALLAN TABOR 570 - 519=51 JOHN MELNIK
209 - 173=36 JOHN MELNIK 525 - 477=48 ALLAN TABOR

Women 176 - 121=55 CHLOE STUBBINGS 439 - 375=64 ANGELA SMITH
171 - 123=48 DEBBIE SCHMERL 518 - 456=62 SHARON BALESTRIN
159 - 115=44 MARION HUNTER 413 - 363=50 CHLOE STUBBINGS

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 706 THE 4 OF US 646 JUST US 634 WHO GIVES A SPLIT
Scratch Series 1928 THE 4 OF US 1913 JUST US 1806 WHO GIVES A SPLIT

Handicap Game 927 THE 4 OF US 863 NEWBEES 853 THAT'LL DO
Handicap Series 2591 THE 4 OF US 2510 NEWBEES 2438 SIC EM REX
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Season High Scores - Continued

Men Scratch Game 223 HARRY WHITE 214 ALLAN TABOR 209 JOHN MELNIK
Scratch Series 584 HARRY WHITE 570 JOHN MELNIK 553 BEN BARLOW

Handicap Game 268 HARRY WHITE 259 ALLAN TABOR 242 JOHN MELNIK
Handicap Series 719 HARRY WHITE 669 JOHN MELNIK 660 ALLAN TABOR

Women Scratch Game 191 SHARON BALESTRIN 181 JANET SHARMAN 176 CHLOE STUBBINGS
Scratch Series 518 SHARON BALESTRIN 463 JANET SHARMAN 454 GAYL SUTTON

Handicap Game 256 CHLOE STUBBINGS 249 DEBBIE SCHMERL 244 MARION HUNTER
Handicap Series 674 SHARON BALESTRIN 667 ANGELA SMITH 653 CHLOE STUBBINGS

Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 223 - 160=63 HARRY WHITE 584 - 480=104 HARRY WHITE
214 - 159=55 ALLAN TABOR 570 - 519=51 JOHN MELNIK
209 - 173=36 JOHN MELNIK 525 - 477=48 ALLAN TABOR

Women 176 - 121=55 CHLOE STUBBINGS 439 - 375=64 ANGELA SMITH
171 - 123=48 DEBBIE SCHMERL 518 - 456=62 SHARON BALESTRIN
159 - 115=44 MARION HUNTER 413 - 363=50 CHLOE STUBBINGS

Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - HIGH CLIMBERS
FREUNDT, CHERYL bk129 72 0 0 0 0 a119 a119 a119 357 573
PHELAN, CORALIE bk136 66 437 3 148 437 214 635 144 145 148 437 635
HUNTER, MARION bk115 85 378 3 159 378 244 633 106 113 159 378 633
MAHONEY, IRIS bk121 80 0 0 0 0 a111 a111 a111 333 573

2 - THE 4 OF US
BALESTRIN, SHARON bk152 52 518 3 191 518 243 674 154 191 173 518 674
BALESTRIN, MARK bk142 61 387 3 150 387 211 570 134 103 150 387 570
WATSON, NEIL bk139 63 439 3 160 439 223 628 138 141 160 439 628
WHITE, HARRY bk160 45 584 3 223 584 268 719 168 193 223 584 719
3 - JUST US
BRAND, SHANE bk160 45 411 3 150 411 195 546 116 150 145 411 546
BARLOW, BEN bk186 21 553 3 198 553 219 616 198 183 172 553 616
NOBLE, TREVOR bk191 17 522 3 203 522 220 573 203 159 160 522 573
BAZILLAN, ALF bk158 46 427 3 164 427 210 565 129 134 164 427 565

4 - PARA BUDDIES
ORR, KAYLENE bk129 72 315 3 123 315 195 531 96 123 96 315 531
DELFOS, FRAN bk144 59 379 3 146 379 205 556 110 123 146 379 556
STELL, TRACEY bk143 60 0 0 0 0 a133 a133 a133 399 579
SHARMAN, JANET bk154 50 463 3 181 463 231 613 136 146 181 463 613
5 - THAT'LL DO
FRYDRYCH, HALINA bk134 68 387 3 146 387 214 591 146 139 102 387 591
PHELAN, TANYA bk127 74 0 0 0 0 a117 a117 a117 351 573
, VACANT 100 99 0 0 0 0 v100 v100 v100 300 597
STUBBINGS, CHLOE bk121 80 413 3 176 413 256 653 127 176 110 413 653

6 - NEWBEES
CHAMBERS, INEZ bk115 85 382 3 133 382 218 637 119 133 130 382 637
SMITH, ANGELA bk125 76 439 3 158 439 234 667 132 149 158 439 667
RICHARDS, PETER bk135 67 405 3 151 405 218 606 151 142 112 405 606
FINLAY, ELAINE bk121 80 360 3 131 360 211 600 112 131 117 360 600
7 - WHO GIVES A SPLIT
PARKS, PAT bk108 91 0 0 0 0 a98 a98 a98 294 567
MELNIK, JOHN bk173 33 570 3 209 570 242 669 178 183 209 570 669
LAVER, HAYDEN bk188 19 549 3 198 549 217 606 155 198 196 549 606
BLACKWELL, NOOSHA bk141 62 0 0 0 0 a131 a131 a131 393 579

8 - SIC EM REX
SUTTON, GAYL bk153 51 454 3 160 454 211 607 146 148 160 454 607
FITZGERALD, MICHAEL bk130 72 356 3 131 356 203 572 131 125 100 356 572
TABOR, ALLAN bk159 45 525 3 214 525 259 660 214 158 153 525 660
ROYLANCE, COLIN bk150 54 437 3 176 437 230 599 127 134 176 437 599
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
9 - STORM BREAKERS
HURLY, SAMANTHA bk93 105 271 3 96 271 201 586 94 81 96 271 586
GREGORY, NATASHA bk123 78 404 3 149 404 227 638 134 149 121 404 638
GREGORY, PETER bk114 86 324 3 110 324 196 582 110 108 106 324 582
THOMPSON, MATT bk172 34 441 3 183 441 217 543 120 138 183 441 543
STUBBINGS, CAROLYN bk121 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 - THE PROSPECTS
, VACANT 100 99 0 0 0 0 v100 v100 v100 300 597
, SHAUN bk105 94 341 3 121 341 215 623 117 121 103 341 623
HAVELOCK, JACK bk145 58 0 0 0 0 0 0
STAPLETON, JOHN bk132 70 370 3 139 370 209 580 139 113 118 370 580

11 - THE VEGEMITES
SCHMERL, DEBBIE bk123 78 388 3 171 388 249 622 108 109 171 388 622
GARTNER, CHERYL bk80 117 207 3 73 207 190 558 73 67 67 207 558
EIFFE, LEE bk118 82 325 3 119 325 201 571 89 119 117 325 571
BARKER, KEITH bk161 44 441 3 158 441 202 573 134 158 149 441 573
12 - VACANT
, VACANT 100 99 0 0 0 0 v100 v100 v100 300 597
, VACANT 100 99 0 0 0 0 v100 v100 v100 300 597
, VACANT 100 99 0 0 0 0 v100 v100 v100 300 597
, VACANT 100 99 0 0 0 0 v100 v100 v100 300 597

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label
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